
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emery Forney2538
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.900 9.425 9.2509.650 37.225
1T 1 1 1 1

1

Sarah Hehl2536
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.900 9.400 9.0009.400 36.700

1T 2 2 2 2
2

Kiya Pogue2521
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.425 9.350 8.8508.900 35.525
6 3 5T 3 3

3

Rylie Hudson2523
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.500 8.800 8.5008.900 34.700
5 5 5T 5 4

4

Trinity Smith2513
Flames Gym - AZ

8.350 9.200 8.1008.950 34.600
7 4 4 7 5

5

Sarah Katherine Sullivan2516
JFJ Elite - AL

8.700 8.600 8.3758.750 34.425
3 6 8 6 6

6

Alex Robertson2537
Team Dynamics - AZ

7.750 8.325 8.7758.975 33.825
9 7 3 4 7

7

Tenley Quesnell2507
Bronco Elite - ID

8.550 8.300 7.6258.850 33.325
4 8 7 10 8

8

Brooke Bonnell2504
Bronco Elite - ID

7.050 6.450 7.9758.050 29.525
10 9 9 8 9

9

Maddie Bonnema2503
Bronco Elite - ID

7.800 4.000 7.6507.300 26.750
8 10 10 9 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Gapusan2535
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.950 9.425 9.0759.150 36.600
1 2 5 1 1

1

Nika Redburn2522
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.725 9.225 8.8509.550 36.350
4T 3 1 3 2

2

Maribel Scottorn2512
Flames Gym - AZ

8.750 8.925 8.8259.500 36.000
3 5 2 4 3

3

Cate Grill2515
JFJ Elite - AL

8.775 8.700 8.6009.350 35.425
2 7T 3 6 4

4

Hanna Loughlin2520
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.250 8.825 8.9009.125 35.100
7 6 6 2 5

5

Mariah Jenkins2525
Phoenix Gym - AZ

7.625 9.550 8.5259.225 34.925
10 1 4 7 6

6

Hannah Johnston2531
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.725 8.700 8.8008.600 34.825
4T 7T 8 5 7

7

Haley Porte2526
Sasso's - NV

8.450 9.200 8.1758.800 34.625
6 4 7 8 8

8

Georgianne Washington2501
Cruces Gym - NM

7.800 8.150 8.0007.450 31.400
9 9 9 9 9

9

Emily Odenbrett2506
Bronco Elite - ID

8.000 7.850 7.5257.300 30.675
8 10 10 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Rohrer2510
Flames Gym - AZ

9.000 9.050 9.0009.500 36.550
1T 2 1 2T 1

1

Hailey Alvey2517
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.000 8.850 8.9759.450 36.275

1T 3T 2 4 2
2

Kinsey Boozer2508
Flames Gym - AZ

8.700 8.850 9.0009.100 35.650
3 3T 4 2T 3

3

Luisa Robins2532
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.050 8.800 9.1009.250 35.200
5T 5 3 1 4

4

Jenna Rybarczyk2524
Phoenix Gym - AZ

7.100 9.100 8.6508.350 33.200
12 1 11 5 5

5

Alyssa Bean2518
Phoenix Gym - AZ

7.800 8.275 8.6008.450 33.125
8T 6 10 6 6

6

Abigail Mignanelli2533
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

7.800 7.875 8.3008.825 32.800
8T 9 6 8 7

7

Caroline Hudson2530
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.050 8.200 7.6508.800 32.700
5T 7 7 9 8

8

Annalea Black2505
Bronco Elite - ID

8.350 7.900 7.3758.950 32.575
4 8 5 12 9

9

Bailee Minnick2500
Cruces Gym - NM

7.350 7.475 7.4008.700 30.925
11 10 8 11 10

10

Zoe Pepin2527
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

7.700 6.300 7.1757.600 28.775
10 11 13 13 11

11

Kaitlen Von Colditz2529
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.050 0.000 7.5758.500 24.125
5T 12T 9 10 12

12

Masey Sanderson2502
Cruces Gym - NM

0.000 0.000 8.4258.300 16.725
13 12T 12 7 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlee Boyle2519
Phoenix Gym - AZ

7.900 9.300 9.0759.675 35.950
4 1 1 1T 1

1

Linsey Temple2534
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.700 9.100 8.6259.200 35.625

1 2 2T 4 2
2

Briana Zive2514
Flames Gym - AZ

8.450 8.500 9.0759.200 35.225
2 4 2T 1T 3

3

Kyla Scott2511
Flames Gym - AZ

8.100 8.900 8.9259.200 35.125
3 3 2T 3 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Raylee Rallas2619
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.700 8.850 8.4009.050 35.000
2 1 1 2 1

1

Alynna Berrios2618
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.000 8.450 8.5008.200 34.150

1 2 3 1 2
2

Sakina Buycks2622
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.000 8.325 8.3008.600 33.225
3 3 2 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabell Stecklein2615
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.050 9.675 8.8509.250 36.825
3T 1 1 4T 1

1

Danielle Santos2614
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.950 9.550 9.0759.000 36.575
6 3 5 1 2

2

Emily Gleason2610
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.250 9.300 8.9509.050 36.550

1 6 3 2 3
3

Noelle Kolessar2611
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.700 9.400 8.9259.200 36.225
10 5 2 3 4

4

Becky Wanca2616
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.200 9.575 8.8508.475 36.100
2 2 8 4T 5

5

Stephanie Casaus2609
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.050 9.475 8.7758.700 36.000
3T 4 6 6 6

6

Alyssa Cafarelli2608
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.900 9.125 8.6009.025 35.650
8 7 4 7 7

7

Sierra Kiser2606
Bronco Elite - ID

8.850 7.025 7.6008.600 32.075
9 10 7 11 8

8

Kristin Hammond2625
The Gym Company-IN

8.925 7.475 7.7007.750 31.850
7 9 11 10 9

9

Kelsie Maloney2601
Danik Gym - ID

7.750 7.500 7.3507.900 30.500
12 8 10 12 10

10

Kailey Gardner2620
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.550 0.000 8.5008.000 25.050
11 11T 9 8 11

11

Addison Wilkins2617
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.050 0.000 7.9257.400 24.375
3T 11T 12 9 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jamie Morris2612
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.100 9.350 8.7759.425 35.650
7T 1T 1 1 1

1

Kasey Ridings2613
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.650 9.350 8.4008.475 34.875
2T 1T 2 2T 2

2

Brionna Beck2605
Bronco Elite - ID

8.800 8.200 7.4258.350 32.775

1 4 4 7 3
3

Kenzie Sears2621
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.100 7.700 8.4008.450 32.650
7T 5 3 2T 4

4

Kendra Dietz2604
Bronco Elite - ID

8.500 8.600 7.5257.200 31.825
5 3 6 5 5

5

Emma Wrege2624
The Gym Company-IN

8.650 6.650 7.5008.250 31.050
2T 8 5 6 6

6

Chrissy Randall2603
Bronco Elite - ID

8.250 7.600 7.6507.050 30.550
6 6 7 4 7

7

Page St. Ange2602
Danik Gym - ID

8.550 7.250 6.9255.600 28.325
4 7 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 15 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cheyenne Ashton2600
Cruces Gym - NM

7.600 4.000 4.4006.700 22.700
1 1 1 1 1

1



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:41 PM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 110.050 26.225 28.200 28.675 26.9501 Phoenix Gym - AZ

43 1 1

2517 Hailey Alvey 9.000 9.450 8.975

2519 Ashlee Boyle 9.300 9.675 9.075

2520 Hanna Loughlin 8.900

2521 Kiya Pogue 9.350

2522 Nika Redburn 8.725 9.550

2523 Rylie Hudson 8.500

2525 Mariah Jenkins 9.550

* 108.900 26.450 27.175 28.200 27.0752 Flames Gym - AZ

11 3 2

2508 Kinsey Boozer 8.700 9.000

2510 Melissa Rohrer 9.000 9.050 9.500 9.000

2512 Maribel Scottorn 8.750 8.925 9.500

2513 Trinity Smith 9.200

2514 Briana Zive 9.200 9.075

* 108.275 26.375 27.325 27.600 26.9753 Scottsdale Gym - AZ

32 2 4

2531 Hannah Johnston 8.725 8.800

2532 Luisa Robins 8.800 9.250 9.100

2534 Linsey Temple 8.700 9.100 9.200

2535 Paige Gapusan 8.950 9.425 9.150 9.075

* 107.750 25.550 27.150 28.025 27.0254 Team Dynamics - AZ

24 4 3

2536 Sarah Hehl 8.900 9.400 9.400 9.000

2537 Alex Robertson 7.750 8.325 8.975 8.775

2538 Emery Forney 8.900 9.425 9.650 9.250

* 98.050 24.900 24.050 25.850 23.2505 Bronco Elite - ID

65 5 5

2503 Maddie Bonnema 7.650

2504 Brooke Bonnell 8.050 7.975

2505 Annalea Black 8.350 7.900 8.950

2506 Emily Odenbrett 8.000 7.850

2507 Tenley Quesnell 8.550 8.300 8.850 7.625



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:41 PM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 79.050 15.150 15.625 24.450 23.8256 Cruces Gym - NM

57 7 6

2500 Bailee Minnick 7.350 7.475 8.700 7.400

2501 Georgianne Washington 7.800 8.150 7.450 8.000

2502 Masey Sanderson 8.300 8.425



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:43 PM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 111.125 27.500 28.800 27.875 26.9501 Phoenix Gym - AZ

11 1 1

2610 Emily Gleason 9.250 8.950

2611 Noelle Kolessar 9.200 8.925

2612 Jamie Morris 9.425

2614 Danielle Santos 9.550 9.075

2615 Isabell Stecklein 9.050 9.675 9.250

2616 Becky Wanca 9.200 9.575

* 103.875 26.750 25.625 26.100 25.4002 Team Dynamics - AZ

22 2 2

2617 Addison Wilkins 9.050

2618 Alynna Berrios 9.000 8.450 8.500

2619 Raylee Rallas 8.700 8.850 9.050 8.400

2620 Kailey Gardner 8.500

2621 Kenzie Sears 8.450

2622 Sakina Buycks 8.325 8.600

* 97.475 26.150 24.400 24.150 22.7753 Bronco Elite - ID

33 3 3

2603 Chrissy Randall 7.600 7.650

2604 Kendra Dietz 8.500 8.600 7.200 7.525

2605 Brionna Beck 8.800 8.200 8.350

2606 Sierra Kiser 8.850 8.600 7.600



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level G - 9-14 yrs

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:46 PM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 103.500 25.800 26.275 25.450 25.9751 Gold Medal - AZ

11 1 1

2102 Penelope Gallman 7.900 8.950 8.450 8.250

2103 Sara Stoner 9.050 8.875 9.350 8.725

2104 Sarah Weiner 8.850 8.450 7.650 9.000


